
Monday 20 October 25 Tuesday 21 October 25 Wednesday 22 October 25 Thursday 23 October 25 Friday 24 October 25

9:00 AM GCSE
English Language
1 hour 45 minutes

Mathematics Paper 1 (Non Calculator)
1 hour 30 minutes

Combined Science Biology Paper 1
1 hour 15 minutes

Biology (Triple)
1 hour 45 minutes

English Literature
2 hours 15 minutes

Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1
1 hour 15 minutes

Chemistry (Triple)
1 hour 45 minutes

2:00 PM GCSE
Business

1 hour 30 minutes
Geography

1 hour 30 minutes
History

1 hour 50 minutes
Physical Education Paper 1

1 hour 15 minutes
Computing

1 hour 30 minutes

Monday 03 November 25 Tuesday 04 November 25 Wednesday 05 November 25 Thursday 06 November 25 Friday 07 November 25

9:00 AM GCSE
Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator)

1 hour 30 minutes

Combined Science Physics Paper 1
1 hour 30 minutes

Physics (Triple)
1 hour 45 minutes

Design Technology
1 hour 45 minutes

French Listening
35 minutes - Foundation

45 minutes - Higher

French Reading
45 minutes - Foundation

1 hour - Higher

Physical Education Practical
All Day

2:00 PM GCSE
French Writing

1 hour 20 minutes
Sociology

1 hour 45 minutes
Physical Education Paper 2

1 hour 15 minutes
Physical Education Practical

All Day

Monday 10 November 25 Tuesday 11 November 25

9:00 AM GCSE
Art & Design/Photography

All day
Art & Design/Photography

All day

2:00 PM GCSE
Art & Design/Photography

All day
Art & Design/Photography

All day


